2012 February Occupancy Report

Permit

Type Address Occupancy/Use Applicant/Owner

New Construction 120 120 N MILWAUKEE ST PERSONAL SERVICE GASLIGHT SQUARE APTS Il LLC
New Construction 106 106, #120 W SEEBOTH ST MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND FIRST PLACE MILWAUKEE LLC
New Construction 9335 9335 W MT ZION DR 1 FAMILY GEN CAP OAK HILL LLC

New Construction 9318 9318 W MT ZION DR 1 FAMILY GEN CAP OAK HILL LLC

New Construction 9304 9304 W MT ZION DR 1 FAMILY GEN CAP OAK HILL LLC

New Construction 3632 3636 S 27TH ST RETAIL-GENERAL 27 STREET PROPERTIES LLC
New Construction 3910 3924 W LISBON AV MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND WASHINGTON PARK APARTMENTS
Existing Building 2960 2960 S 13TH ST OFFICE-GENERAL MIGUEL A HERRERA

Existing Building 5622 5622 N 65TH ST ADULT FAMILY HOME TENNITA MAGEE

Existing Building 6114 6114 W CAPITOL DR OFFICE-MEDICAL WEST CAPITOL OFFICE CENTER
Existing Building 315 315 W COURT ST OFFICE-GENERAL SJ MASON PROPERTIES LLC
Existing Building 2217 2217 S 18TH ST 2 FAMILY ROOMS GALORE LLC

Existing Building 1035 1039 W NATIONAL AV CURRENCY EXCH,LOAN 1035 NATIONAL LLC

Existing Building 1334 1334 W NATIONAL AV STORAGE, INDOOR JUAN M SANCHEZ

Existing Building 1216 1218 W CHERRY ST TAVERN JED INVESTMENT CORP

Existing Building 624 624 W NATIONAL AV RESTAURANT,FAST-FO FRANCISCO SALAZAR

Existing Building 4311 4311 N 87TH ST 1 FAMILY HSBC BANK USA

Existing Building 1747 1747 S 9TH ST DAY CARE CENTER ST ANTHONY'S CONGREGATION
Existing Building 5000 5000 W VLIET ST SCHOOL,SPECIALTY PYRAMAX BANK FSB

Existing Building 3943 3979 S 76TH ST RETAIL-GENERAL SIERRA CTR TWENTY FOURLLC
Existing Building 2873 2873 S 13TH ST RETAIL-GENERAL MONTE PROPERTIES LLC
Existing Building 2816 2820 N TEUTONIA AV DAY CARE CENTER CANIDICE SIMPSON

Existing Building 2142 2144 N 33RD ST 2 FAMILY WORLDWIDE INVESTMENT
Existing Building 3251 3253 N 8TH ST TAVERN KEVIN LUCKETT

Existing Building 4518 4526 W BURLEIGH ST RETAIL-GENERAL COSTIGAN PROPERTIES LLC
Existing Building 5033 5033 W NORTH AV 2 FAMILY JOHN H KOSTECKI

Existing Building 802 806 W WINDLAKE AV STORAGE, INDOOR 802W WINDLAKE G&D LLC
Existing Building 3311 3313 W NATIONAL AV PERSONAL SERVICE SILVER CITY LLC

Existing Building 6610 6610 W LISBON AV DAY CARE CENTER JAY & CEE HOLDINGS, LLC
Existing Building 3023 3023 N 86TH ST 1 FAMILY VERONICA BORCHARDT, LIFE EST
Existing Building 3123 3123 S 15TH ST 1 FAMILY ISAI PADILLA

Existing Building 3468 3468 S 13TH ST OFFICE-GENERAL TIMOTHY A & ELAINE K

Existing Building 1625 1625 W KEEFE AV MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND ERIC JAMES

Existing Building 3812 3814 W BURLEIGH ST DAY CARE CENTER WIN 3 LLC

Existing Building 2741 2743 N 24TH PL 2 FAMILY ORIGINAL RESOURCE, INC
Existing Building 2453 2455 W MEDFORD AV 1 FAMILY G & SINVESTMENTS LLC
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723
2635
1725

275
9350
1617
3178

633
2179

229

839

108
9153

919
2000
3465

114
1632
1849
2319
4601
2803
9013
5601
2872
2872
6013
3414
2185
4434
1421

552
2239
1100
7808
3267
2451
2500
6411
2879

723 W
2637 S
1727 W

275 W
9350 W
1617 W
3180 S

633 W
2179 S

231 E

841 N

108 W
9153 N

921 W
2000 S
3465 W

122 W
1640 N
1849 N
2319 N
4601 N
2803 S
9013 W
5601 W
2874 N
2874 N
6033 N
3420 N
2185 N
4434 W
1421 W

552 W
2243 S
1102 S
7808 W
3267 N
2457 W
2500 N
6411 W
2879 N

HISTORIC MITCHELL ST OFFICE-GENERAL

KINNICKINNIC AV

LINCOLN AV
WISCONSIN AV

FOND DU LAC AV

WELLS ST
27TH ST
BURLEIGH ST
14TH ST
WISCONSIN AV
11TH ST
WELLS ST
86THCT

WASHINGTON ST

13TH ST

MILL RD
NATIONAL AV
WATER ST

MARTIN L KING JR DR

MURRAY AV
84TH ST

13TH ST
APPLETON AV
HEMLOCK ST
BREMEN ST
BREMEN ST
TEUTONIA AV

RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RETAIL-GENERAL
NURSING HOME
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
PERSONAL SERVICE

2 FAMILY

RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
OFFICE-GENERAL
MUSEUM
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

TAVERN

MIXED-WASTE PROCES
TAVERN

TAVERN
OFFICE-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
OFFICE-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
STORAGE, INDOOR
STORAGE, INDOOR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR

DAY CARE CENTER

PORT WASHINGTON AV DAY CARE CENTER

PROSPECT AV
CAPITOL DR
ATKINSON AV
LAYTON AV
13TH ST

1ST ST
APPLETON AV
32ND ST
NORTH AV
HOLTON ST
BURLEIGH ST
21ST ST

PERSONAL SERVICE
DAY CARE CENTER
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
STORAGE, INDOOR
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RETAIL-GENERAL
MANUFACTURING, LIG
DAY CARE CENTER
DAY CARE CENTER
DAY CARE CENTER
TAVERN

LC DEVELOPMENT INC

MICHAEL H JAZWIECKI

ROGELIO CABRAL

GRAND AVE CITY MALL LLC
MILWAUKEE HEALTH CARE
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY

27TH ST BUILDING LLC
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
RAMON H ARTEAGA

RAILWAY EXCHANGE BUILDING

A. CHUDNOW AND SONS HISTORIC

BARTELS LTD PARTNERSHIP
MERLIN E BROWN

KEITH LINDENBAUM

ERNESTO NAVA

SEA CAY INVESTMENTS LLC
FAT DADDY'S REAL ESTATE
JAMES & SUE WIECHMANN
HALEWHIT PROPERTIES LLC
SHAFTON FAMILY LTD

CITY OF MILW SCHOOL SITE
BASIL G TSETSAS

J SHEP LLC

MEGAL DEVELOPMENT CORP
RONALD PRESCHAT & MARY HW
RONALD PRESCHAT & MARY HW
BAY DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
MICHAEL S WISNIEWSKI
BOARD OF REGENTS OF UW
REALUS V MILLS

LE REALTY LLC

GUO & YANG LLC

VALDEMAR ESCOBAR
TIMOTHY E DERTZ

MAMA LEE'S RESTAURANT
FRANK GILLITZER & BETTY HW
ALEXANDER NASH

MJ & J ENTERPRISES LLC
SHARTAVIA ADAMS

A JWILSON
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3762
3051
1905
9431
2326
2806
7848
536
5815
6001
5606
3875
1820
5834
3800
2475
175
5428
5174
2825
7982
2325
1505
1114
4950
3821
1919
10722
2415
3500
4800
930
4525
1535
5909
2705
1202
6525
1239
3178

3762 N
3051 N
1905 S
9431 W
2326 W
2808 W
7852 W
536 S
5821 W
6001 N
5606 W
3875 S
1820 W
5834 W
3808 W
2475 W
175 S
5428 W
5174 N
2825 N
7984 W
2329 S
1555 N
1116 W
4950 S
3823 W
1923 S
10746 W
2415 W
3504 W
4810 S
930 E
4525 N
1537 W
5909 W
2713 N
1212 W
6525 W
1241 S
3180 S

MARTIN L KING JR DR STORAGE, INDOOR

35TH ST

1ST ST
BELOIT RD
VINE ST
MELVINA ST
APPLETON AV
64TH ST
CAPITOL DR
TEUTONIA AV
BURLEIGH ST
27TH ST
BURNHAM ST
VILLARD AV
BURLEIGH ST
HAMPTON AV
WATER ST
HAMPTON AV
63RD ST

16TH ST
APPLETON AV
13TH ST
RIVER CENTER DR
WINDLAKE AV
6TH ST
CENTER ST
13TH ST
HAMPTON AV
FOND DU LAC AV
NATIONAL AV
10TH ST
KNAPP ST
76TH ST
MINERAL ST
NORTH AV
92ND ST

RETAIL-GENERAL
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
OFFICE-GENERAL

1 FAMILY

2 FAMILY

PERSONAL SERVICE
STORAGE, INDOOR
RETAIL-GENERAL

DAY CARE CENTER
BUSINESS SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL

1 FAMILY

BUSINESS SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
MANUFACTURING, LIG
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
OFFICE, OTHER

MIXED, RESIDENTIAL-COMMERCIAL
MIXED, RESIDENTIAL-COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL, MIXED USE
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
PERSONAL SERVICE
ADULT FAMILY HOME

2 FAMILY
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
PERSONAL SERVICE

HISTORIC MITCHELL ST RETAIL-GENERAL

BLUE MOUND RD

OFFICE-GENERAL

CESAR E CHAVEZ DR PERSONAL SERVICE

27TH ST

PERSONAL SERVICE

DANIEL R FISCHER

RICHARD J MAYBERRY

LLOYD STEPIEN LLC
BAYLISS-MANEY

J & M PROPERTIES CORP

BANK OF AMERICA, NA AS SUCC
GOLDENLAKES PROPERTIES LLC
MODL CORPORATION

JOEL S LEE, LEE DURAND,

BAY DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
IRVIN BOSTWICK

27TH AND HOWARD LLC

TOMAS CRUZ

RITZ REAL ESTATE LLC

THOMAS J WERNETTE

JONCO PROPERTIES LLC
TORMAC INVESTMENTS INC
LAMAR D HARRIS

VERONICA ALLEN

LARRY D JOHNSON

HILL'S WESTTOWN ENTERPRISES
JUAN J SANDEJO

SCHLITZ RIVERCENTER LLC
OTILIO FERNANDEZ & MERCEDES
FIRST INDUSTRIAL L P

BRADLEY THURMAN

MANUEL GARCIA

DARSHITA LLC

SPIRITUAL ISRAEL CHURCH &
3500 W. NATIONAL AVENUE LLC
MEGAL DEVEL CORP
MONTGOMERY HOUSE LLC
FREDDIE BOYD

MAE PROPERTIES LLC

KEREN PROPERTIES 4 LLC

LRJ 92 CENTER LLC

EASTSIDE MGMT LLC

STERLING HASEY CO LTD PTNRSP
E. VILLARREAL PROPERTIES
27TH ST BUILDING LLC
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6406
7155
2474
191
527
7440
6301
546
2252
2252
5506
1750
3555
1931
4248
509
2477
5300
2225
4819
3249
841
9401
9014
1917
5000
131
9431
1505
2252
3468
11414
1035
6201
1236
7458
1242
9201
1629
3466

6440 N
7159 W
2474B S
191 N
527 N
7440 W
6301 W
550 W
2266 N
2266 N
5510 W
1752 S
3555 S
1935 W
4248 N
509 W
2483 W
5300 S
2227 S
4821 W
3249 N
881 W
9401 W
9038 W
1923 N
5000 S
131 W
9431 W
1555 N
2266 N
3468 S
11414 W
1039 W
6201 N
1236 S
7458 W
1242 S
9217 W
1629 W
3466 N

76TH ST
BURLEIGH ST
KINNICKINNIC AV
BROADWAY
27TH ST
CAPITOL DR
OHIO AV

BANK-FINANCIAL INS
PERSONAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
ARTIST STUDIO
RETAIL-GENERAL

1 FAMILY

HISTORIC MITCHELL ST BUSINESS SERVICE

PROSPECT AV
PROSPECT AV
CENTER ST
MUSKEGO AV
HOWELL AV
HAMPTON AV
76TH ST
CENTER ST
CAPITOL DR
HOWELL AV
KINNICKINNIC AV
CENTER ST
3RD ST
LAYTON AV
BELOIT RD
APPLETON AV
12TH ST

27TH ST
LAYTON AV
BELOIT RD
RIVER CENTER DR
PROSPECT AV
13TH ST

PARK PL
NATIONAL AV
TEUTONIA AV
LAYTON BL
APPLETON AV
CESAR E CHAVEZ DR
CENTER ST
OKLAHOMA AV
14TH ST

RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
AIRPORT
RETAIL-GENERAL
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
PERSONAL SERVICE
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
CATERING
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
BUSINESS SERVICE
OFFICE-GENERAL
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN

BRYSON PROPERTIES XII LP
RANDALL L SCITES

2474 SOUTH KINNICKINNIC AVE
BROADWAY STORE NORTH LLC
GOLDBERG PROPERTIES LLC
OLEG SHKLOVER

GLADYS G PULLEN

MUNOZ RENTALS LLC

DOS LOCOS LLC

DOS LOCOS LLC

MICHAEL A NEMBHARDT
CARLOS L GAMINO

RK HOWELL LLC

ERIC JAMES

GARY C STANKIEWICZ

CENTER STREET LIQUOR LLC
ZUHRA A HAMDAN

MILWAUKEE COUNTY

JOHN ENDRIES PROPERTIES LLC
JNF PROPERTIES LLC

TIARA WASHINGTON
TELEGRAPH ROAD LLC
BAYLISS-MANEY

PORT VIEW LLC

JERICHO MISSIONARY BAPTIST
LYLE D MEYER

LAYTON HOLDINGS LLC
BAYLISS-MANEY

SCHLITZ RIVERCENTER LLC
DOS LOCOS LLC

TIMOTHY A & ELAINE K
LIBERTY PROPERTY LTD

1035 NATIONAL LLC

SILVER MILL MGMT CO LLC

EV LUTH CH OF THE ASCENSION
BRODERSEN PROPERTIES OF
EDUARDO VELEZ

CENTER AND 92ND STREET LLC
CHRISTINE GRACE

SOULFULLY DONE LLC



Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building
Existing Building

NameChange/Duplicate
NameChange/Duplicate
NameChange/Duplicate
NameChange/Duplicate
NameChange/Duplicate
NameChange/Duplicate
NameChange/Duplicate
NameChange/Duplicate

Temporary
Temporary

135
8835
1309
2452
2000

795

766
6800
1233
5301
8431
2612
3903
5706
8015
4911
4425

122
5001
3232
2607

523

510
2518
2233
2930
2716

801
2601
1314

933
8008
8050

966
1011
3344
2906
4270
3712
3710

135 N
8835 W
1311 N
2452 N
2000 W

795 N

780 N
6800 W
1233 W
5301 W
8431 W
2612 W
3903 W
5706 W
8015 N
4919 N
4431 W

122 W
5033 W
3234 N
2607 W

523 W

510 N
2518 N
2237 W
2930 N
2722 W

805 W
2601 N
1316 W

933 W
8008 W
8050 W

966 W
1011 W
3344 S
2912 W
4270 S
3734 W
3710 W

76TH ST

FLAGG AV

42ND ST

MARTIN L KING JR DR
COLLEGE AV
VAN BUREN ST
JACKSON ST
OKLAHOMA AV
LAYTON AV
LEON TR
CALUMET RD
GREVES ST
VILLARD AV
BLUE MOUND RD
76TH ST

31ST ST

NORTH AV
CAPITOL DR
HOWARD AV
7TH ST

FOND DU LAC AV
NATIONAL AV
27TH ST

17TH ST

FOREST HOME AV
25TH ST
NATIONAL AV

SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR

2 FAMILY
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
MV-LIGHT/WHOLESALE
GROUND TRANSPORT
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-FILLING STATION
MV/CAR WASH
RETAIL-GENERAL
MV-FILLING STATION
SECOND-HAND STORE
2 FAMILY

HEALTH CLINIC
STORAGE, INDOOR
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
GROUP HOME
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
COMMUNITY LIVING
SECOND-HAND STORE

HISTORIC MITCHELL ST SECOND-HAND STORE

46TH ST
NATIONAL AV
SOMERS ST
CAPITOL DR
CAPITOL DR
DAKOTA ST
OHIO AV
16TH ST
SCOTT ST
HOWELL AV
LANCASTER AV
LINCOLN AV

SOCIAL SERVICE
SOCIAL SERVICE
SALVAGE, INDOOR
GROUP HOME
BANK-FINANCIAL INS
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
PERSONAL SERVICE
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
TAVERN

ARCHDIOCESE OF MILWAUKEE
GERALD MUTZA & BETTY HW
ERIC J EDWARDS

VERNON TOWNSEND

FOX RIVER STATE BANK
MITCHELL INC

MITCHELL INC DBA MITCHELL
DAVID K GRAY SR

PRIYA CORPORATION
ASSOCIATED BANK

ZIFAITH TRANSPORTATION
2612 GREVES LLC

HILDA & | INVESTMENTS LLC
AMJAD ALI CHOUDHARY
PEARLS THREE LLC

NICOLET PROPERTIES LLC
MICHAEL S WISNIEWSKI
SCHWARTZ PROPERTIES LLC
HOWARD AVENUE SHOPPING
AASAP MGMT 3232 LLC
CURATIVE CARE NETWORK INC
AAP PROPERTY MGMT LLC
BOCKHORST PROPERTIES LLC
TERRANCE F MCCLAIN

CAMEL PROPERTIES 6 LLC
WISCONSIN CORRECTIONAL

E VILLARREAL PROP LLC
MICHAEL J SCHRAMM
JACQUELINE CARSON

VALONA LTD PARTNERSHIP
METZ HOLDING INC
SOUTHEASTERN YOUTH &
MUTUAL S&L ASSOCIATION
BLESSED JOHN PAUL II
BLESSED JOHN PAUL I
BLESSED JOHN PAUL II
IGLESIA CRISTIANA DISCIPULOS
DAWOD & SONS INVESTMENTS LLC
KERSMTY LLC

MG COMPANIES LLC



Temporary 5920 5930 W NORTH AV MERCANTILE, OTHER HILBERT COMPANY LLC
Temporary 4763 4763 N 32ND ST DORMITORY BISHOP'S CREEK COMMUNITY
Temporary 2809 2819 W ATKINSON AV SCHOOL ELEMENTARY STATE BANK OF CHILTON



